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2423363
1304619
1381027
1685379
1770359
2462057
2231366
2113373
1394889
2140358
2422422
1766300
0766384
2421197
1881504
1671629
2130623
0949973
1067222
1511205
1893033

1224613
1469796
0390879
1960710
1117831

ALLIED FUND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ANYU (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
AOKA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ASTRON TRADING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ATP Fasteners Limited

Advance Decade Investments Limited

Alfa One Limited

AutoRennen Tecnik Company Limited

BAM LIMITED

BB ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BEAUTIFUL LIFE GROUP (HK) LIMITED

BEST WISHES CORPORATION LIMITED

BRAND ART LIMITED

BRAVO PROMOTION GIFT CO., LIMITED
BRILLIANT TOP TRADING LIMITED

Bazar las Novedades C.A Limited

Blackstone Group Limited -The-

C & Y INVESTMENTS CORPORATION LIMITED
CENTURY PORT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHINA HUIMIN TRADING LIMITED

CHINA RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES
LIMITED

CHINA RUNFENG HOLDINGS LIMITED

CLASSICAL INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
CNI HONG KONG LIMITED

COMTRANS INETERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
COMWAY TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
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1794180
1630307
2462048
1828858
2043498
2076018
2296370
2398095
1876445
1833877
1526839

2384378
2459352
1160068
1920853
1068838
1150963
1415266
2122135
1674173
1969335
2282559
2269617
1848579
1853364
1258384
1785931
2571757
1008948
0726956
2058345
1449451
2033679

COONOVO HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
CREATIVE ASSET LIMITED

Chancellor Adviser Limited

China Arts Collection Group Co., Limited

China Sesame Consulting Limited

Cool Watches (Hong Kong) Co. Limited

DEBIN INFORMATION CO., LIMITED

DEFINCY LIMITED

DONGYU INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
DOUBLE SUCCESS (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
DOWIN LOGISTICS LIMITED

Dymaxion Inc Limited

EASE UP INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
EASY LIFE (TW) LIMITED

EKAJO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

EMAKE INTERNATIONAL (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
EVER INFO LIMITED

EVERBRIGHT INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
EXPRESSIVE LUCK LIMITED

Easy-Orthop Limited

Eda Pawa Limited

Ekella Limited

Enhui Holdings (HK) Limited

Evergreen International Associates Limited

FAITHFUL CHINA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FAST LINK GROUP CO., LIMITED

FENG SHAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
FENVA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
FLYING EAGLE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
FORTUNE LUCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FOSHEN TRADING CO., LIMITED

FRANCE PACA COFFEE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

FULL ENERGY (HK) CO. LIMITED
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2462050
2582691
1881252
1517964
2037030
1950407
1299183
2157771
1796750
1479640
1467109
2407137
1793172

2157092
2462061
2462060
2252598
1293398
1719702
2134618
2260196
0570574
2386998
1961728

2127929
2146368
1461745
1969153
2019276
1193411
1949543
2277994

Fine Sino Holdings Limited

G.C.Miracle Limited

GB AUTOMATIONS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GENEXUS ASIA LIMITED

GOLD CIRCUS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GOLD KEYR LIMITED

GRAND ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GRAND KING CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
GRAND STRONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GRC Home Furnishing Limited

GREEN LINKAGE LIMITED

GUANGDONG BOSS BATHROOM LIMITED

GUANGZHOU DONGXIAN HARDWARE INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LIMITED

GUOXIN INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Golden Veil Limited

Great Vantage Consultancy Limited

Guard Dynasty Holdings Limited

HABILE MIND LIMITED

HAOHUI (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HBC Finance Group Limited

HEALTH BOOSTER COMPANY LIMITED

HELMS SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

HK AKIRA LIMITED

HK XX INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL GROUP INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HKIC CO., LIMITED

HKNT CO., LIMITED

HODA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HOI'LOY YAM COMPANY LIMITED

HOLY EXCHANGE AND REMITTANCE LIMITED
HONG KONG JIAN LONG LIMITED

HONG KONG LSH TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG LUNG CO., LIMITED
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2237379
1621757
1484774
1793227
1294832
2406531
0937054
1178626
2114488
2471611
1803537
2516279
2263778
2306261
2134432
2406084
2336625
2421264
1594131
2349982
2562520
2603239
1477950
1924721
2440913
2440903
2442604
1917763
1632146
2134806
2208160
1925665

1265690

HONGHAI TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG AINIDA INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG BANDAI CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HAOCHENG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HIONE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG MELON MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SINOIL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SMART NETWORK COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG WONDERFUL TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG YIKAI GOLD INDUSTRY ASIA LIMITED
HONGKONG ZITANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HUAERWO LIMITED

HUNG KEE (HK CHINA) TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
HY CENTRE LIMITED

Hanchen Clothing Co., Limited

Hang Chung International Company Limited

Hong Kong Manshuilee Trade Co., LIMITED

Hong Kong Russian Language School Limited

HongKong Weiya Electronic Limited

Hongkong Ke Hong Industrial Co., Limited

Huibao Markets (Hong Kong) Limited

IMATEC CO., LIMITED

INFO LINKER INVESTMENT LIMITED

INNOVO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Idea International Culture Limited

Idea International Group Limited

Idea International Property Investment Limited

JTAKUN INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
JIANG MEN PARAMOUNT INVESTMENT LIMITED
JIASAN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

JIERUN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

JIN KAI TAI (HONG KONG) COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

JINJI INDUSTRY DEVELOP (H.K) LIMITED
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0921298
1145169
2129045
1481870
2100851
2570104
0597346
1847458
1500985
0379395
0385277
1923002
1824672
2284465
2137218
2576825
1315649
0944208
1283103
0684518
2271031
2149248
1268549
1410807
2349307
2566314
1960310
1435564
2567827
1989443
0973567
2623762
2572810

JLI HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

JOINT SEA INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

JUNIPER LIMITED

JUXIN PAPER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

JinLu Holding Limited

K&D Trading Company Limited

K. W. LEE & COMPANY LIMITED

KEELSON INVESTMENT LIMITED

KELSEY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
KHC (NOMINEES) LIMITED

KLS (NOMINEES) LIMITED

Kei Cheong Label Factory Limited

Kin Tai Technology (HK) Limited

LEMONGRASS DESIGN (HK) LIMITED

LIGER (ASIA) LIMITED

LINKING CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED
LONG DISTANCE LIMITED

LUCK FANCY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

LUXCORE LIMITED

LUXE INDUSTRIES (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
Li Hui Investment Group Co., Limited

Linya (HK) Company Limited

M. Q. INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MAXFISHERY CO., LIMITED

MBC2 INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED
MCC SINO UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MEGA LEAP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MEI SHING APPAREL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
MOLECEE LIMITED

MTT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MULTICOMM ASIA LIMITED

Meal & Deer Limited

Mega Rich Shipping Co., Limited
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2335598
2298526
0819645
2590774
2590775
0268508
2385849
0644831
2115941
2277518
2461780
0058252
1183684
1660655
2374998
1877861
0752973
2462065
1542981
1744876
2321211
2051766
2281905
2036992
2101810
1812480
2462062
2476586
1678269
2255836
0576800
1533046

0729052

Morgan Fuel Go Insurance Brokerage Limited

N Flow Tech Co., Limited

NEW ART HARDWARE COMPANY LIMITED
NEW GIANT ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NEW GIANT SECURITIES COMPANY LIMITED
NEW SAKURA SEIMITSU PRODUCTS LIMITED
NEWEST WEALTH LIMITED

NORTH GIANT LIMITED

NOVEDADES CATIA 1433 C.A LIMITED

New Union (Hongkong) Group Co., Limited

Next Achiever Limited

OCEAN KINGDOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ON POWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ORCA TRADING CO. LIMITED

P&J Commerce Service Limited

P&Y PRECISION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
PEAK GROUP LIMITED

PHILARIO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PHILROCK ALCHEMY RESOURCES CORPORATION LIMITED
PRIMATRONIX (ASIA) LIMITED

PRO WHOLESOME DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PROGRESSIVE LIMITED

Packwins Cardboard Display Co., Limited

RICH ASSET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RISING SUN IMPORT & EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED
Regener of hongkong design Co., Limited

Rui Long Investments Limited

SANDRO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SAS Automation Asia Limited

SCRAP ICON LIMITED

SHINE CHARTER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SHUN HING SILICONE & METAL PRODUCTS MANUFACTORY
LIMITED

SINOPOWER CORPORATION LIMITED
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2589507
1043164
2039710
1844560
0591979
1090816
2530312
1882586
0804424
2116916
2461805
2098874

2106042
0863955
2540584
2376462
0996137
0999365
1994511
1545732
1857563
1974989
2286197
2137284
1788436
1495419
2085706
1967018
2211430
1897427
2309156
2531944
2397243

SKY DYNASTY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SKY SURPLUS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SKYWORTH WELL LIMITED

SMART-FONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUMMIT PROFIT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUNNY FAME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUNNY HEALTH CARE SERVICES LIMITED

SUNRISE & TECHNOLOGY GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

SWITZERLAND RHINE WATCHES INT'L LIMITED
Smart Expert Accounting Company Limited

Spring Cherry Holdings Limited

Summit Rehabilitation Services (Kwun Tong) Company Limited

TEAMWORK STUDIO LIMITED

TEXLAND INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED
TIANLU CO., LIMITED

TIANYO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
TOP DYNASTY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TOPSIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED

TWENTY FIVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Terra Firma Hong Kong Limited

Tong Dessert Limited

U'SAKE FASHION (HK) LIMITED

UNION GOLD INVESTMENT LIMITED
UNIPARKER PACKING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
UNITED HORSES GLOBAL LIMITED

VA GALLERY LIMITED

VAST SMART INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

VICTORY STAR INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

WANDERLAND TRADING LIMITED
WEALTH COME BUS LIMITED

WEALTHY TREND INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

WEIXING PIPE GROUP (GERMANY) CO., LIMITED

WIDER RICH LIMITED
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1043834 WIDEREX LIMITED

1167430 WING WAN TELECOMMUNICATION COMPANY LIMITED

0560357 WINMAX MANAGEMENT LIMITED

1969243 WISE STRIDE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2072120 WONDER VISION LIMITED

1944401 WY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

2138512 Walmate Precision Industry Co., Limited

2523156 Weekend Buy Limited

2297633 Wenzhou Enjoy Optical Limited

2692154 Wolf & Co Co Limited

1527794 XIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

2118399 XINSIYUAN HK TRADING LIMITED

1417291 XUNTAI GROUP CO., LIMITED

2356592 Xuan Lok Investment Company Limited

2571218 YIN TAT ENGINEERING LIMITED

1168808 YIZHOU (HK) INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

1976900 YOU LONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

2484255 YUQUN TRADE CO., LIMITED

2432515 YuCheng Electric Equipment (Hongkong) Limited

1657794 Z&T LED ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED

1462844 ZHAN LONG COMPANY LIMITED

2113232 ZHEITANG HUAYU TRADE CO., LIMITED

1120778 ZHENG HAO (INT'L) TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

2531792 ZHIHAI GROUP (GERMANY) CO., LIMITED

2276532 ZHONGHANG ENVIRONMENTAL INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

2140247 ZHONGTAI PACKAGING CO., LIMITED

1850539 ZIPO LIMITED

1467459 ZONTON OILFIELD SERVICES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1366173 amor Limited
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